
 

Wednesday, 9 October 2024 CTC Academic Calendar 

  

2025 Academic Calendar 
 

Feb 18 Tuesday Semester 1 Orientation at 10.30am (face-to-face) and at 7pm (online) 

24  Monday Semester 1 classes begin 

Mar 11 Tuesday Semester 1 Minor Thesis/SRU Outlines due to CTC 

18 Tuesday Semester 1 Main Census Date: Last day to withdraw without financial penalty 

Apr  14 Monday Non-teaching period begins 

15 Tuesday Overseas Coursework applications close for Semester 2, 2025 

18  Friday Good Friday (CTC closed) 

20 
21 

Sunday 
Monday 

Easter Sunday 
Easter Monday (CTC closed) 

25 Friday ANZAC Day (CTC closed) 

28  Monday  Classes resume 

May 30 Friday Semester 1 classes end: Last date to withdraw without academic penalty 

Jun 2 Monday Semester 1 Revision Week begins 

9 Monday Semester 1 Examinations begin 

13 Friday Semester 1 ends 

30 Monday Winter Intensives begin 

Jul 11 Friday Publication of Semester 1 results on Paradigm 

Winter Intensives end 

22 Tuesday Semester 2 Orientation at 7pm (online) 

28  Monday Semester 2 classes begin 

Aug 12 Tuesday Semester 2 Minor Thesis/SRU Outlines due to CTC 

19 Tuesday Semester 2 Main Census Date: Last day to withdraw without financial penalty 

Sep 22 Monday Non-teaching period begins 

TBA Friday Grand Final Eve (CTC closed) 

Oct 6 Monday Classes resume 

31  Friday  Semester 2 classes end: Last date to withdraw without academic penalty 

Nov 3 Monday Semester 2 Revision Week begins 

4 Tuesday Melbourne Cup (CTC closed) 

10 Monday Semester 2 examinations begin 

14 Friday Semester 2 ends 

15 Saturda
y 

Overseas Coursework applications close for Semester 1, 2026 

Dec 12 Friday Publication of Semester 2 results on Paradigm 

• CTC is open on all public holidays during the teaching semester except ANZAC Day. 
• Please refer our Events Calendar for graduation ceremonies, College functions, and seminars.  


